AM110C3-315 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
RF Solutions AM110C3-315 RF Solutions Supplier RF Solutions Distributor
RF Solutions AM110C3-315
RF Solutions
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER AM110C3-315
MANUFACTURER RF Solutions
DESCRIPTION TRANSMITTER AM 315MHZ 3 SWITCH
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Not applicable / Not applicable
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 5477 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 12V
SERIES AM110
SENSITIVITY -
POWER - OUTPUT 10mW
OTHER NAMES 110C3-315AR2
MODULATION OR PROTOCOL AM
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Not applicable / Not applicable
INTERFACE Handheld, 3 Switches
FUNCTION Transmitter, KeeLoq
FREQUENCY 315MHz
FEATURES 50m Range
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Transmitter, KeeLoq 315MHz AM Handheld, 3 Switches
DATA RATE (MAX) -
APPLICATIONS General Purpose
AM110C3-315
Part Number: AM110C3-315
Manufacturer/Brand: RF Solutions
Product description TRANSMITTER AM 315MHZ 3 SWITCH
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Not applicable / Not applicable
Stock Condition 5477 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of AM110C3-315
Related Tags
Related Products
AM1301-9R
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  DC/DC CONVERTER 12V 50W
In stock:  6488 pcs
RFQ
AM10SD
Manufacturers:  Knowles Voltronics
Description:  CAP TRIMMER
In stock:  4021 pcs
RFQ
AM1106K
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACTION SPDT 10A 125V
In stock:  5294 pcs
RFQ
AM12000001
Manufacturers:  TXC Corporation
Description:  CRYSTAL 12MHZ 12PF SMD
In stock:  173841 pcs
RFQ
AM1106F
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACTION SPDT 10A 125V
In stock:  5789 pcs
RFQ
AM10HV
Manufacturers:  Knowles Voltronics
Description:  CAP TRIMMER 1-10PF 1000V SMD
In stock:  1655 pcs
RFQ
AM1046-9R
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  DC/DC CONVERTER 5.1V 40W
In stock:  4489 pcs
RFQ
AM1301-7R
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  DC/DC CONVERTER 12V 50W
In stock:  6646 pcs
RFQ
AM1101K
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACTION SPDT 10A 125V
In stock:  7433 pcs
RFQ
AM1306F
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACTION SPDT 10A 125V
In stock:  4715 pcs
RFQ
AM1306K
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACTION SPDT 10A 125V
In stock:  7872 pcs
RFQ
AM1301-9RG
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  DC/DC CONVERTER 12V 48W
In stock:  151 pcs
RFQ